
Schedule of Classes

Centerline Events @ HITS - 
June 2017

Ring 1Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 152, FEI Intermediate I Pam Wooding at C

8:00 AM 217 Dallas D, Lisa Pierson Q Open
8:09 AM 244 Teodor, Alexandra Tomson Q Open
8:18 AM 96 Banderos, Tom Noone Q Open
8:27 AM 36 Mirakel, Jonna Adamsson Q Open
8:36 AM 236 Dublin, Emily Smith Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:45 AM 274 Safari, Gregg Buxton Q Adult Am.
8:54 AM 481 D'n Huib, Martha Endicott Q Open
9:03 AM 490 Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover Q Adult Am.

Class 151AJ, FEI Prix St. George-AA/JrYR Pam Wooding at C
9:12 AM 669 EMR Maximus, Lisa Romano Johnson Q Adult Am.
9:21 AM 470 Gizmo, Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Jr/Yg Rider
9:30 AM 497 Jago, Sang Milea Q Adult Am.
9:39 AM 652 Cano Cristales, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.
9:48 AM 113 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa Q Adult Am.
9:57 AM 199 Tundra, Caroline George Adult Am.

10:06 AM ***Break***
10:26 AM 442 Rupert, Debra Reinhardt Adult Am.
10:35 AM 697 SLF Felicia, Louise Palmer Adult Am.
10:44 AM 43 Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon Q Adult Am.
10:53 AM 4 Zodan, Linda Currie Q Adult Am.

Class 156, FEI Pony Team Pam Wooding at C; Lisa Schmidt at B
11:02 AM 243 Popcorn, Kiara Williams-Brown Jr/Yg Rider

Class 158, FEI YR Team Pam Wooding at C; Barbara Ebner at B
11:10 AM 693 Jubilant, Molly O'Brien Jr/Yg Rider
11:19 AM 260 Denzel BC, Isabelle Thompson Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:28 AM 470 Gizmo, Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Jr/Yg Rider

Class 164, USEF Young Horse - 4yo Pam Wooding at C; Barbara Ebner at C
11:37 AM 689 Celebration, Kimberley Dougherty Open
11:46 AM 469 Supremont, Merita Hagren Open

Class 165, FEI Young Horse - 5yo Prelim Pam Wooding at C; Barbara Ebner at C
11:55 AM 684 De Caro, Christian Garweg Open
12:03 PM 465 Sir Beckmann, Katie Riley Open
12:12 PM ***Lunch***

Class 133O, USEF Third Level Test 3-Open Pam Wooding at C
1:02 PM 197 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open

Class 157, FEI Junior Team Pam Wooding at C; Barbara Ebner at B
1:10 PM 471 Dafoe, Allison Nemeth  SJr/Yg Rider
1:19 PM 235 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor  SJr/Yg Rider
1:28 PM 134 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:37 PM 487 Laudabilis Osvaldo, Gemma Starn Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:46 PM 34 Stenkaergards Mr. Swing King, Lara Erdogus-Brady Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:55 PM 167 Aramo, Alyssa Gaudet  SJr/Yg Rider
2:04 PM 688 Finally, Isabel Ullman Jr/Yg Rider
2:13 PM 486 Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine Q Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 1Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 159, FEI Children's Team Pam Wooding at C; Barbara Ebner at B

2:22 PM 243 Popcorn, Kiara Williams-Brown Jr/Yg Rider

Class 133O, USEF Third Level Test 3-Open Continued
2:30 PM 655 Carlito, Rita Brown Q Open
2:38 PM 28 Boston, Karrie Holbrook Q Open
2:46 PM 676 Rania VF, Tine Zinglersen Q Open
2:54 PM 634 Wen, Micaela Mabragana Q Open
3:02 PM 212 Grace Jones, Alexandra Reid Open
3:09 PM ***Break***
3:30 PM 186 Bojing, David Collins Q Open
3:38 PM 203 Jewel's Fellow, Jessica Forend Open
3:46 PM 54 Eskandar, Gwyneth Mc Pherson Q Open
3:54 PM 500 Triphammer's Steele, Courtney Bolender Open
4:02 PM 50 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak Open
4:10 PM 476 Orgonne, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
4:18 PM 256 Tycarla, Kara Coon Q Open
4:26 PM 653 Barcelona RH, Rita Brown Q Open
4:34 PM 230 La Pasche, Elizabeth Doering Q Open
4:42 PM 485 Wemida, David Collins Q Open
5:01 PM 478 Octane, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
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Ring 2Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 151O, FEI Prix St. George-Open Barbara Ebner at C

7:51 AM 400 Harmony's Diamo Gold, Scott Hassler Q Open
8:00 AM 249 Felissimo, Molly Maloney Q Open
8:09 AM 466 Mr Bumblebee, Cesar Parra Open
8:18 AM 488 Dexter, Lauren Chumley Q Open
8:27 AM 51 Flair, Jennifer Dillon Q Open
8:36 AM 40 Ace Of Spades, Sara Carlisle Open
8:45 AM 132 Royale, Meagan Davis Open
8:54 AM 499 Reel Adventure, Courtney Bolender Open
9:03 AM 492 Westminster, Lawrence Poulin Q Open
9:12 AM 153 Let's Dance, Alison Famiglietti Open
9:21 AM 227 Feldgold, Lisa Pierson Open
9:30 AM 444 Harmony's Wamberto, Ginger Coleman Q Open
9:39 AM 211 Jewel's Codiak, Eliane Cordia Van Reesema Open
9:48 AM 95 Fanfare, Tom Noone Q Open
9:57 AM ***Break***

10:17 AM 467 Belle Ami, Cesar Parra Open
10:26 AM 244 Teodor, Alexandra Tomson Q Open
10:35 AM 406 Harmony's Star Agent, Scott Hassler Q Open
10:44 AM 216 MW Sir Edward Charles, Lisa Pierson Q Open

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt at C
11:02 AM 480 Deniros Tyme, Nicole Babich-Morin Jr/Yg RiderGPY
11:11 AM 491 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh Adult Am.GPY
11:20 AM 713 Rosali, Gabriel Armando OpenI2
11:29 AM 468 Whoopie Gold, Roberto Brasil OpenI2
11:38 AM 608 Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana Q OpenI2
11:47 AM 241 Clusseau, Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto OpenI2
11:56 AM 463 Rodnick, Susan Granville Q Adult Am.I2
12:05 PM ***Lunch***
12:55 PM 464 Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra OpenI2
1:04 PM 419 Harmony's Davidoff Hit, Sara Hassler Q Jr/Yg RiderI2
1:13 PM 668 Azeite do Vouga, Rebecca Cowden Q OpenGP
1:22 PM 657 Zimbro, Julia Peirce OpenGP
1:31 PM 228 Baryshnikov, Lisa Pierson OpenGP
1:40 PM 202 Jewel's Adelante, Eliane Cordia Van Reesema OpenGP
1:49 PM 242 Farley, Simone Williams OpenGP
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Ring 2Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at C

1:58 PM 46 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Q Open
2:05 PM 19 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni Q Adult Am.
2:12 PM 477 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
2:19 PM 38 Champsville Quincy, Taylor Ostrowski Q Adult Am.
2:26 PM 84 Rouletta, Mary Oaks Q Adult Am.
2:33 PM 670 Masterpiece, Hannah Devine Jr/Yg Rider
2:40 PM 681 Sans Souci, Carroll Rayner Q Adult Am.
2:47 PM 42 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q Adult Am.
2:54 PM 473 Largo 224, Maria Kamal Q Adult Am.
3:01 PM 237 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:08 PM ***Break***
3:28 PM 160 Furstenstern, Molly Maloney Q Open
3:35 PM 32 Nautilus Too, Jennifer Ault Q Open
3:42 PM 37 RV Rebound, Meaghan Doherty Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:49 PM 29 Shiloh's Chantilly Lace, Franki Kesner Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:56 PM 295 Calisto, Tracy Tress Adult Am.
4:03 PM 661 Bretton Beauty, Lisa Kaptein Q Open
4:10 PM 35 My Blew Angel, Megan Tursi Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:17 PM 121 Dorestan, Beth Beukema Q Open
4:24 PM 90 Kynynmont Sebastian, Grainne McGuinne Q Adult Am.
4:31 PM 679 Hot Shot, Gabriel Armando Q Open
4:38 PM 475 BRF Osten, Wendy Luscombe Q Adult Am.
4:45 PM 47 Izaak, Jannike Gray Q Open
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Ring 3Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at C

8:00 AM 479 Fiderflash, Simone Williams Open
8:08 AM 63 Dollarprinz, Katie Lee Patton Open
8:16 AM 238 Palestrina, David Collins Open
8:24 AM 234 SF Virtual Reality, Michelle Davis Jr/Yg Rider

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at C
8:32 AM 233 Jewel's Flynn, Eliane Cordia Van Reesema Open
8:40 AM 33 Arabella, Eleni Econopouly Jr/Yg Rider
8:48 AM 3 Frost T, Linda Currie Adult Am.
8:56 AM 55 Wild Houston, Hope Greenfield Adult Am.
9:04 AM 671 Sundowner, Christina Devine Adult Am.
9:12 AM 675 Otto, Stacy Rose Adult Am.
9:20 AM 672 Krafty Joucas, Carol Samaras Adult Am.
9:28 AM 100 Galana, Doreen Byrne Open
9:36 AM 656 Dynasty, Lisa Raffaele Adult Am.
9:44 AM 109 Higgins, Cathe Krueger Adult Am.
9:52 AM 654 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Open

10:00 AM ***Break***

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at C
10:20 AM 135 El Donnti, Nicolette Halsey Adult Am.
10:28 AM 94 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Adult Am.
10:36 AM 248 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler Adult Am.

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 Adam Cropper at C
10:44 AM 682 Inigo Enf, Lauren Chumley Open
10:51 AM 46 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Open

Class 105, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Adam Cropper at C
10:58 AM 166 Divine, Caroline Grosso Jr/Yg Rider

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 Adam Cropper at C
11:05 AM 32 Nautilus Too, Jennifer Ault Open
11:13 AM 477 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Open
11:21 AM 37 RV Rebound, Meaghan Doherty Jr/Yg Rider
11:29 AM 682 Inigo Enf, Lauren Chumley Open

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 Adam Cropper at C
11:37 AM 97 John Lennon, Molly Maloney Q Open
11:45 AM 678 Dundrum, Dede Rosenfeld Q Adult Am.
11:53 AM 93 Willem, Stephen Trevor Q Adult Am.
12:01 PM ***Lunch***
12:51 PM 94 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Q Adult Am.
12:59 PM 92 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Q Open
1:07 PM 135 El Donnti, Nicolette Halsey Q Adult Am.
1:15 PM 86 Diego, Lisa Kaptein Q Open
1:23 PM 232 Jewel's Goldstrike, Jessica Forend Open
1:31 PM 104 Donaseuse, Jennifer Ault Q Open
1:39 PM 165 Limelight AF, Kristin Grosso Q Adult Am.
1:47 PM 200 Jewel's Gabrielle, Alexandra Reid Open
1:55 PM 489 Equilaw Serengeti, Lauren Chumley Q Open
2:03 PM 194 Shengli, David Collins Q Open
2:11 PM 235 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor Q Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 3Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 Barbara Ebner at C

2:32 PM 145 Firaz do Castanheiro, Emily Woods Q Jr/Yg Rider
2:40 PM 483 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open
2:48 PM 239 Printessa, Meggi Austin Q Open
2:56 PM 98 Finesse, Beth Beukema Q Open
3:04 PM 152 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open
3:12 PM 474 BRF Osten, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
3:20 PM ***Break***
3:40 PM 91 Kynynmont Sebastian, Catherine McWilliams Q Open
3:48 PM 660 Coeur D'espri, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.
3:56 PM 493 Maestoso Ninfa, Lawrence Poulin Q Open
4:04 PM 184 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open
4:12 PM 674 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.
4:20 PM 125 Leopold of Shakespeare, Meagan Davis Q Open
4:28 PM 229 Heroix, Lisa Pierson Q Open
4:36 PM 673 Rigby VF, Tine Zinglersen Q Open
4:44 PM 677 Bazinga D, Marie DiBiccari Q Open
4:52 PM 494 Bacchus, Grace Culley Q Jr/Yg Rider
5:00 PM 6 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Q Adult Am.
5:08 PM 38 Champsville Quincy, Taylor Ostrowski Q Adult Am.
5:16 PM 250 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Q Open
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Ring 4Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 Anne Appleby at C

8:00 AM 184 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Open
8:07 AM 483 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Open
8:14 AM 659 Codriaan, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
8:21 AM 35 My Blew Angel, Megan Tursi Jr/Yg Rider
8:28 AM 6 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.
8:35 AM 20 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.
8:42 AM 19 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni Adult Am.
8:49 AM 42 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Adult Am.
8:56 AM 152 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Open

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 Anne Appleby at C
9:03 AM 248 Mac Henry Davinci, Kenneth Meisler Adult Am.
9:11 AM 494 Bacchus, Grace Culley Jr/Yg Rider
9:19 AM 92 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Open
9:27 AM 495 Richochet, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
9:35 AM 687 Hotstreak CF, Jaime Dancer Open
9:43 AM 680 Genius, Katie Lee Patton Open

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Anne Appleby at C
9:51 AM 45 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q Open

Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 Anne Appleby at C
9:59 AM 186 Bojing, David Collins Open

10:07 AM 71 Gigantic O, Jonna Adamsson Open
10:15 AM ***Break***
10:35 AM 482 Midknight, Bunny Watson Adult Am.
10:43 AM 286 Prince Calaf, Emmanuelle Schneider Adult Am.
10:51 AM 48 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am.
10:59 AM 655 Carlito, Rita Brown Open
11:07 AM 50 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak Open
11:15 AM 185 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Adult Am.
11:23 AM 496 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
11:31 AM 17 Belo Hi, Lisa Kaptein Open
11:39 AM 165 Limelight AF, Kristin Grosso Adult Am.
11:47 AM 69 Zuni, Hope Greenfield Adult Am.
11:55 AM 70 Impact, Jonna Adamsson Open
12:03 PM 479 Fiderflash, Simone Williams Open

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Anne Appleby at C
12:11 PM 485 Wemida, David Collins Open
12:19 PM ***Lunch***
1:09 PM 238 Palestrina, David Collins Open
1:17 PM 484 Shanghai, Koryn Doolittle Open

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 - Continued
1:26 PM 245 Dora the Explorer, Alexandra Tomson Q Open
1:35 PM 685 Chancellor, Christian Garweg Open
1:44 PM 669 EMR Maximus, Lisa Romano Johnson Q Adult Am.
1:53 PM 15 Dustin, Judy Sloan Q Adult Am.
2:02 PM 246 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Q Adult Am.
2:11 PM 692 Damocles HLF, Meagan Davis Open

Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 Anne Appleby at C
2:20 PM 250 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Open
2:28 PM 20 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.
2:36 PM 472 Rubik's Cube, Desiree Olive Jr/Yg Rider
2:44 PM 674 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.
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Ring 4Saturday, June 17, 2017
Class 133AJ, USEF Third Level Test 3-AA/JrYR Anne Appleby at C

2:52 PM 44 Mr. Burgess, Kathleen Tow Q Adult Am.
3:00 PM 134 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Q Jr/Yg Rider
3:08 PM 9 Diamond Rosso, Marjaleena Berger Q Adult Am.
3:16 PM ***Break***
3:36 PM 77 Unique, Hanna Calcagni Q Adult Am.
3:44 PM 48 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am.
3:52 PM 82 Wiona Champ, Marina Richey Q Adult Am.
4:00 PM 296 Synergy, Lisa Cross Q Adult Am.
4:08 PM 31 Rufai, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider
4:16 PM 234 SF Virtual Reality, Michelle Davis Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:24 PM 258 Dario do Top, Alison Rehnberg Q Adult Am.
4:32 PM 157 Remington, Sandra Cohen Q Adult Am.
4:40 PM 185 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q Adult Am.
4:48 PM 675 Otto, Stacy Rose Q Adult Am.
4:56 PM 41 Damariscotta, Meredith Long Jr/Yg Rider

Class 170, Dressage Seat Equitation Anne Appleby at C
5:00 PM 29 Shiloh's Chantilly Lace, Franki Kesner Jr/Yg Rider

Class 174, Materiale Stallions & Geldings 4 & 5yo Anne Appleby at C
5:10 PM 47 Izaak

Owner/Breeder: Michel Sturm/N/A
Open
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Ring 1Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 257, FEI Junior Individual Barbara Ebner at C; Pam Wooding at B

8:00 AM 134 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider
8:09 AM 688 Finally, Isabel Ullman Jr/Yg Rider
8:18 AM 487 Laudabilis Osvaldo, Gemma Starn Jr/Yg Rider
8:27 AM 34 Stenkaergards Mr. Swing King, Lara Erdogus-Brady Jr/Yg Rider
8:36 AM 486 Perazzi DS, Amelia Devine Jr/Yg Rider
8:45 AM 471 Dafoe, Allison Nemeth  SJr/Yg Rider
8:54 AM 235 Wonderlia, Eliza Windsor  SJr/Yg Rider
9:03 AM 167 Aramo, Alyssa Gaudet  SJr/Yg Rider

Class 262, Developing Horse - PSG Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at B
9:12 AM 467 Belle Ami, Cesar Parra Open
9:21 AM 488 Dexter, Lauren Chumley Open

Class 256, FEI Pony Individual Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at B
9:30 AM 243 Popcorn, Kiara Williams-Brown Jr/Yg Rider

Class 258, FEI YR Individual Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at B
9:39 AM 693 Jubilant, Molly O'Brien Jr/Yg Rider
9:48 AM 260 Denzel BC, Isabelle Thompson Jr/Yg Rider
9:57 AM 470 Gizmo, Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Jr/Yg Rider

10:06 AM ***Break***

Class 262, Developing Horse-PSG Continued
10:26 AM 466 Mr Bumblebee, Cesar Parra Open

Class 259, FEI Children's Individual Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at B
10:34 AM 243 Popcorn, Kiara Williams-Brown Jr/Yg Rider

Class 266, FEI Young Horse - 6yo Finale Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at B
10:43 AM 685 Chancellor, Christian Garweg Open

Class 264, USEF Young Horse - 4yo Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at C
10:52 AM 160 Furstenstern, Molly Maloney Open
11:01 AM 682 Inigo Enf, Lauren Chumley Open
11:10 AM 469 Supremont, Merita Hagren Open
11:19 AM 689 Celebration, Kimberley Dougherty Open

Class 265, FEI Young Horse - 5yo Finale Lisa Schmidt at C; Pam Wooding at C
11:28 AM 465 Sir Beckmann, Katie Riley Open
11:37 AM 687 Hotstreak CF, Jaime Dancer Open
11:46 AM 686 Boreas FRF, Christina Vinios Open
11:55 AM 684 De Caro, Christian Garweg Open
12:04 PM 489 Equilaw Serengeti, Lauren Chumley Open
12:13 PM ***Lunch***

Class 263, Developing Horse - GP Barbara Ebner at C; Pam Wooding at B
1:03 PM 464 Fashion Designer OLD, Cesar Parra Open

Class 292, FEI Junior Freestyle Barbara Ebner at C; Pam Wooding at B
1:12 PM 688 Finally, Isabel Ullman Jr/Yg Rider

Class 293, FEI YR Freestyle Barbara Ebner at C; Pam Wooding at B
1:21 PM 693 Jubilant, Molly O'Brien Jr/Yg Rider
1:30 PM 470 Gizmo, Lindsay Cooper-Kelly Jr/Yg Rider

Class 291, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Barbara Ebner at C
1:39 PM 244 Teodor, Alexandra Tomson Q OpenFI
1:48 PM 236 Dublin, Emily Smith Q Jr/Yg RiderFI
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Ring 1Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 290, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Barbara Ebner at C

1:57 PM 197 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q OpenF3
2:06 PM 185 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q Adult Am.F3
2:15 PM 157 Remington, Sandra Cohen Q Adult Am.F3
2:24 PM 675 Otto, Stacy Rose Adult Am.F4
2:33 PM 674 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Q Adult Am.F1
2:42 PM 93 Willem, Stephen Trevor Q Adult Am.F1
2:51 PM ***Break***
3:11 PM 45 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q OpenF3

Class 231, USEF Third Level Test 1 Barbara Ebner at C
3:20 PM 70 Impact, Jonna Adamsson Open
3:28 PM 482 Midknight, Bunny Watson Adult Am.
3:36 PM 194 Shengli, David Collins Open
3:44 PM 286 Prince Calaf, Emmanuelle Schneider Adult Am.
3:52 PM 479 Fiderflash, Simone Williams Open
4:00 PM 165 Limelight AF, Kristin Grosso Adult Am.
4:08 PM 17 Belo Hi, Lisa Kaptein Open
4:16 PM 69 Zuni, Hope Greenfield Adult Am.
4:24 PM 48 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am.
4:32 PM 71 Gigantic O, Jonna Adamsson Open
4:40 PM 496 Orry-S, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
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Ring 2Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 201, USEF Training Level Test 1 Anne Appleby at C

8:00 AM 46 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Open

Class 205, USEF Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Anne Appleby at C
8:07 AM 681 Sans Souci, Carroll Rayner Adult Am.
8:14 AM 166 Divine, Caroline Grosso Jr/Yg Rider

Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Anne Appleby at C
8:21 AM 238 Palestrina, David Collins Open
8:29 AM 33 Arabella, Eleni Econopouly Jr/Yg Rider
8:37 AM 654 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg Open
8:45 AM 656 Dynasty, Lisa Raffaele Adult Am.
8:53 AM 675 Otto, Stacy Rose Adult Am.
9:01 AM 55 Wild Houston, Hope Greenfield Adult Am.
9:09 AM 672 Krafty Joucas, Carol Samaras Adult Am.
9:17 AM 3 Frost T, Linda Currie Adult Am.
9:25 AM 671 Sundowner, Christina Devine Adult Am.
9:33 AM 109 Higgins, Cathe Krueger Adult Am.
9:41 AM 485 Wemida, David Collins Open

Class 233O, USEF Third Level Test 3-Open Anne Appleby at C
9:49 AM 655 Carlito, Rita Brown Q Open
9:57 AM 500 Triphammer's Steele, Courtney Bolender Open

10:05 AM ***Break***
10:25 AM 663 Bodega, Katrin Derreumaux Q Open
10:33 AM 197 Zeppelin HM, Jannike Gray Q Open
10:41 AM 476 Orgonne, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
10:49 AM 54 Eskandar, Gwyneth Mc Pherson Q Open
10:57 AM 634 Wen, Micaela Mabragana Q Open
11:05 AM 100 Galana, Doreen Byrne Q Open
11:13 AM 50 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak Open
11:21 AM 230 La Pasche, Elizabeth Doering Q Open
11:29 AM 194 Shengli, David Collins Q Open
11:37 AM 28 Boston, Karrie Holbrook Q Open
11:45 AM 479 Fiderflash, Simone Williams Open
11:53 AM 256 Tycarla, Kara Coon Q Open
12:01 PM 478 Octane, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
12:09 PM 653 Barcelona RH, Rita Brown Q Open
12:17 PM ***Lunch***

Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3 Anne Appleby at C
1:07 PM 97 John Lennon, Molly Maloney Q Open
1:15 PM 135 El Donnti, Nicolette Halsey Q Adult Am.
1:23 PM 94 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Q Adult Am.
1:31 PM 165 Limelight AF, Kristin Grosso Q Adult Am.
1:39 PM 664 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:47 PM 86 Diego, Lisa Kaptein Q Open
1:55 PM 677 Bazinga D, Marie DiBiccari Q Open
2:03 PM 92 F. Rembrandt, Molly Maloney Q Open
2:11 PM 104 Donaseuse, Jennifer Ault Q Open

Class 232, USEF Third Level Test 2 Anne Appleby at C
2:19 PM 234 SF Virtual Reality, Michelle Davis Jr/Yg Rider
2:27 PM 63 Dollarprinz, Katie Lee Patton Open
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Ring 2Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Pam Wooding at C

2:35 PM 480 Deniros Tyme, Nicole Babich-Morin Jr/Yg RiderGPY
2:44 PM 657 Zimbro, Julia Peirce OpenGPS
2:53 PM 242 Farley, Simone Williams OpenGPS
3:02 PM 241 Clusseau, Oswaldo Lazzuri Neto OpenGP
3:11 PM 668 Azeite do Vouga, Rebecca Cowden Q OpenGP
3:20 PM 228 Baryshnikov, Lisa Pierson OpenGP
3:29 PM 491 Schaneur Solyst, Alexandra Singh Q Adult Am.I2
3:38 PM 419 Harmony's Davidoff Hit, Sara Hassler Q Jr/Yg RiderI2
3:47 PM 463 Rodnick, Susan Granville Q Adult Am.I2
3:56 PM 468 Whoopie Gold, Roberto Brasil OpenI2
4:05 PM 608 Zodiaco HM, Micaela Mabragana Q OpenI2

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Pam Wooding at C
4:14 PM 652 Cano Cristales, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.
4:23 PM 246 D'Angel, Jessica Morgan Adult Am.
4:32 PM 45 Ravanti C, Jannike Gray Q Open
4:41 PM 245 Dora the Explorer, Alexandra Tomson Q Open
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Ring 3Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3 Adam Cropper at C

8:00 AM 477 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
8:07 AM 662 Bretton Beauty, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.
8:14 AM 19 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni Q Adult Am.
8:21 AM 670 Masterpiece, Hannah Devine Jr/Yg Rider
8:28 AM 90 Kynynmont Sebastian, Grainne McGuinne Q Adult Am.
8:35 AM 46 Donna Florencia, Jannike Gray Q Open
8:42 AM 473 Largo 224, Maria Kamal Adult Am.
8:49 AM 29 Shiloh's Chantilly Lace, Franki Kesner Q Jr/Yg Rider
8:56 AM 38 Champsville Quincy, Taylor Ostrowski Q Adult Am.
9:03 AM 237 Xanel HM, Kathryn Hurley Q Jr/Yg Rider
9:10 AM 84 Rouletta, Mary Oaks Q Adult Am.
9:17 AM 148 Black Raven Morado, Elizabeth Hewitt  SAdult Am.
9:24 AM 121 Dorestan, Beth Beukema Open
9:31 AM 47 Izaak, Jannike Gray Q Open
9:38 AM 155 Menomin Cara Mia, Jennifer Chin Q Adult Am.
9:45 AM 42 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Q Adult Am.
9:52 AM 475 BRF Osten, Wendy Luscombe Q Adult Am.
9:59 AM 35 My Blew Angel, Megan Tursi Q Jr/Yg Rider

10:06 AM ***Break***
10:26 AM 37 RV Rebound, Meaghan Doherty Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:33 AM 32 Nautilus Too, Jennifer Ault Q Open
10:40 AM 658 Goodwill Romy, Marion Pomeroy Q Adult Am.
10:47 AM 679 Hot Shot, Gabriel Armando Q Open

Class 213, USEF First Level Test 3 Adam Cropper at C
10:54 AM 91 Kynynmont Sebastian, Catherine McWilliams Q Open
11:02 AM 494 Bacchus, Grace Culley Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:10 AM 6 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Q Adult Am.
11:18 AM 239 Printessa, Meggi Austin Q Open
11:26 AM 125 Leopold of Shakespeare, Meagan Davis Q Open
11:34 AM 184 Frau Schufro, Jannike Gray Q Open
11:42 AM 98 Finesse, Beth Beukema Open
11:50 AM 250 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Q Open
11:56 AM 229 Heroix, Lisa Pierson Q Open
12:06 PM ***Lunch***
12:56 PM 152 Donnertraum, Jannike Gray Q Open
1:04 PM 462 Harmony's Royal Rousseau, Ginger Coleman Q Open
1:12 PM 493 Maestoso Ninfa, Lawrence Poulin Q Open
1:20 PM 38 Champsville Quincy, Taylor Ostrowski Q Adult Am.
1:28 PM 483 For Valentine, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open
1:36 PM 474 BRF Osten, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
1:44 PM 660 Coeur D'espri, Sandra Holden Q Adult Am.
1:52 PM 145 Firaz do Castanheiro, Emily Woods Q Jr/Yg Rider

Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2 Adam Cropper at C
2:00 PM 135 El Donnti, Nicolette Halsey Adult Am.
2:08 PM 94 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Adult Am.
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Ring 3Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 Adam Cropper at C

2:16 PM 659 Codriaan, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
2:23 PM 20 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.
2:30 PM 35 My Blew Angel, Megan Tursi Jr/Yg Rider
2:37 PM 19 Riesling, Catherine Varettoni Adult Am.
2:44 PM 295 Calisto, Tracy Tress Adult Am.
2:51 PM 42 Remonta Hado, Maggie Berkes Adult Am.
2:58 PM 148 Black Raven Morado, Elizabeth Hewitt  SAdult Am.
3:05 PM ***Break***
3:25 PM 247 Gala De Brio, Madeleine Debure Open
3:32 PM 6 Deysha GGF, Michelle Lamoureux Adult Am.

Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1 Adam Cropper at C
3:39 PM 495 Richochet, Kim Mullins Adult Am.
3:47 PM 680 Genius, Katie Lee Patton Open
3:55 PM 750 Oficial RMC 1, Anthony Ullman Adult Am.
4:03 PM 765 Le Savant, Shelley Ullman Adult Am.

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2 Adam Cropper at C
4:11 PM 20 Schnucki 47, Susan Franz Adult Am.
4:19 PM 674 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.
4:27 PM 472 Rubik's Cube, Desiree Olive Jr/Yg Rider
4:35 PM 250 Sao Tome, Molly Maloney Open
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Ring 4Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at C

8:00 AM 658 Goodwill Romy, Marion Pomeroy Adult Am.
8:08 AM 37 RV Rebound, Meaghan Doherty Jr/Yg Rider
8:16 AM 32 Nautilus Too, Jennifer Ault Open
8:24 AM 247 Gala De Brio, Madeleine Debure  SOpen
8:32 AM 155 Menomin Cara Mia, Jennifer Chin Adult Am.
8:40 AM 477 BRF Hommage, Koryn Doolittle Open

Class 251, FEI Prix St. George Barbara Ebner at C
9:15 AM 227 Feldgold, Lisa Pierson Open
9:24 AM 249 Felissimo, Molly Maloney Q Open
9:33 AM 400 Harmony's Diamo Gold, Scott Hassler Q Open
9:42 AM 484 Shanghai, Koryn Doolittle Q Open
9:51 AM 13 Porsches Florencia, Elizabeth Niemi Open

10:00 AM 43 Rubens De Mesille, Brendon Condon Q Adult Am.
10:09 AM ***Break***
10:29 AM 216 MW Sir Edward Charles, Lisa Pierson Q Open
10:38 AM 442 Rupert, Debra Reinhardt Adult Am.
10:47 AM 113 Floriano 3, Lisa Apa Q Adult Am.
10:56 AM 40 Ace Of Spades, Sara Carlisle Open
11:05 AM 492 Westminster, Lawrence Poulin Q Open
11:14 AM 497 Jago, Sang Milea Q Adult Am.
11:23 AM 95 Fanfare, Tom Noone Q Open
11:32 AM 15 Dustin, Judy Sloan Adult Am.
11:41 AM 4 Zodan, Linda Currie Adult Am.
11:50 AM 406 Harmony's Star Agent, Scott Hassler Q Open
11:59 AM 51 Flair, Jennifer Dillon Q Open
12:08 PM ***Lunch***

Class 252, FEI Intermediate I Lisa Schmidt at C
1:03 PM 199 Tundra, Caroline George Adult Am.
1:12 PM 697 SLF Felicia, Louise Palmer Adult Am.
1:21 PM 36 Mirakel, Jonna Adamsson Q Open
1:30 PM 499 Reel Adventure, Courtney Bolender Open
1:39 PM 274 Safari, Gregg Buxton Q Adult Am.
1:48 PM 96 Banderos, Tom Noone Q Open
1:57 PM 481 D'n Huib, Martha Endicott Q Open
2:06 PM 153 Let's Dance, Alison Famiglietti Open
2:15 PM 490 Serafin of Bel Aire, Clair Glover Q Adult Am.
2:24 PM 217 Dallas D, Lisa Pierson Q Open
2:33 PM 132 Royale, Meagan Davis Open

Class 233AJ, USEF Third Level Test 3-AA/JrYR Lisa Schmidt at C
2:42 PM 48 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am.
2:50 PM 44 Mr. Burgess, Kathleen Tow Q Adult Am.
2:58 PM 77 Unique, Hanna Calcagni Q Adult Am.
3:05 PM ***Break***
3:06 PM 258 Dario do Top, Alison Rehnberg Q Adult Am.
3:34 PM 82 Wiona Champ, Marina Richey Q Adult Am.
3:42 PM 9 Diamond Rosso, Marjaleena Berger Q Adult Am.
3:50 PM 31 Rufai, Laci Keating Jr/Yg Rider
3:58 PM 134 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:06 PM 296 Synergy, Lisa Cross Q Adult Am.
4:14 PM 234 SF Virtual Reality, Michelle Davis Q Jr/Yg Rider
4:22 PM 185 Mercenario FC, Anke Ott-Young Q Adult Am.

Class 270, Dressage Seat Equitation Lisa Schmidt at C
4:30 PM 29 Shiloh's Chantilly Lace, Franki Kesner Jr/Yg Rider
4:30 PM 664 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 4Sunday, June 18, 2017
Class 242, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at C

4:45 PM 484 Shanghai, Koryn Doolittle Open
4:53 PM 186 Bojing, David Collins Open

Saugerties, NY
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